

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3296/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2005 in WP(C) No. 5661/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ASHOK MALHOTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for inquiry under Section 340 of Cr. P.C. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Venkatramani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mrs. Deepam Garg, adv.
Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjiv sen, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

for

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Pleadings are complete. At the same time, this petition requires
expeditious disposal. List after summer vacation for final disposal.
Status quo to continue till then.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER