

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3296/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2005 in WP No. 5661/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ASHOK MALHOTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for inquiry under Section 340 of Cr.P.C. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 12/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish Chandra,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. V.B. Saharya,Adv. for
for M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

Mr. A. sharan,ASG
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv
Mr. Mohd. Noorullah,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

This matter is likely to take some time, and it is not practicable
to take up this matter on a miscellaneous day.

Accordingly, let this matter be listed for final disposal on a non-
miscellaneous day in the fourth week of March,2009.

(Ganga Thakur) (Juginder Kaur)

P.S. to Registrar Court Master